
Except for caution money, all fee components are non refundable.

Fee Structure Academic Session
2024-25

Proposed Routes Fare for 2024-25 (Paid Quarterly)

SLAB

0 - 05 KM

AMOUNT
(MONTHLY)

2400/-

05 - 08 KM 2700/-

Gaur City 3200/-

Above 10 KM beyond Greater Noida (W) 3800/-

Crossings Republik 3500/-

Grades Composite 
Fee

(Quarterly)

27723/-

Enrichment 
Fee

(Quarterly)

750/-

Examination
Fee

(Yearly)

NA

29082/-

32335/-

1000/-

1000/-

1500/-

1500/-

29082/- 1000/- NA

34775/- 1000/- 1500/-

Pre-Primary - I 2000/-

Mid Day Meal

II - X 2200/-

Grades

Pre-Primary - Class IX

Admission Fee

72,000/-

Caution Fee

30,000/-

Registration Fee

1,000/-

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 2134068

Pre-Primary

III - V

VI - VIII

I - II

IX


